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Pl Stnr Name Kategorie Zeit

Mixed -13  (16)

1 35 Ludwig Brawisch Jugend mixed -136:33 1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(64) 5(65) 6(67) Ziel
2 HSW HSV Wals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:54 2:17 3:03 6:33

#6 2AB 1,630 km 0:54 1:23 0:46 3:30
2 35 Ludwig Brawisch Jugend mixed -138:09 1(101) 2(102) 3(104) 4(105) 5(107) 6(108) Ziel *103 *106

4 HSW HSV Wals 0.00 ----- 0.00 0:21 ----- 7:05 8:09 0.00 2:25
#14 4AB 1,290 km 0:21 6:44 1:04

3 32 Alexander Baur Jugend mixed -1310:25 1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(64) 5(65) 6(69) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:29 3:48 4:49 6:34 7:28 8:20 10:25

#5 2AA 1,640 km 1:29 2:19 1:01 1:45 0:54 0:52 2:05
4 32 Alexander Baur Jugend mixed -1311:57 1(101) 2(102) 3(104) 4(105) 5(106) 6(108) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:45 2:33 5:04 6:49 7:45 11:01 11:57
#13 4AA 1,260 km 0:45 1:48 2:31 1:45 0:56 3:16 0:56

5 31 Alejandro Pammer Jugend mixed -1314:26 1(60) 2(61) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(67) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:45 5:14 6:22 10:12 11:25 12:02 14:26

#8 2BB 1,600 km 1:45 3:29 1:08 3:50 1:13 0:37 2:24
6 31 Sylvia Schorn Jugend mixed -1315:09 1(101) 2(102) 3(104) 4(105) 5(106) 6(108) Ziel

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:38 2:43 5:17 9:57 11:24 14:00 15:09
#9 3AA 1,260 km 0:38 2:05 2:34 4:40 1:27 2:36 1:09

7 32 Elisabeth Ban Jugend mixed -1315:13 1(60) 2(61) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(67) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:59 5:14 6:23 9:26 12:18 13:03 15:13

#4 1BB 1,600 km 2:59 2:15 1:09 3:03 2:52 0:45 2:10
8 31 Alejandro Pammer Jugend mixed -1316:59 1(101) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(107) 6(108) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:44 5:04 8:55 11:59 13:52 16:00 16:59
#16 4BB 1,240 km 0:44 4:20 3:51 3:04 1:53 2:08 0:59

9 33 Lara Larsen Jugend mixed -1318:04 1(101) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(106) 6(108) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:53 4:32 6:57 10:16 12:07 16:46 18:04

#11 3BA 1,210 km 0:53 3:39 2:25 3:19 1:51 4:39 1:18
10 32 Elisabeth Ban Jugend mixed -1319:22 1(101) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(107) 6(108) Ziel

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:51 3:22 4:30 14:05 16:08 18:11 19:22
#12 3BB 1,240 km 0:51 2:31 1:08 9:35 2:03 2:03 1:11

11 33 Lara Larsen Jugend mixed -1321:28 1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(64) 5(65) 6(67) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:31 5:49 8:10 11:50 14:54 18:20 21:28

#2 1AB 1,630 km 3:31 2:18 2:21 3:40 3:04 3:26 3:08
12 31 Sylvia Schorn Jugend mixed -1322:21 1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(64) 5(65) 6(69) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:05 5:16 6:35 11:37 18:58 20:02 22:21
#1 1AA 1,640 km 3:05 2:11 1:19 5:02 7:21 1:04 2:19

13 33 Thomas Brodinger Jugend mixed -1328:17 1(60) 2(61) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(69) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:27 10:34 13:34 17:48 19:47 23:28 28:17

#7 2BA 1,610 km 3:27 7:07 3:00 4:14 1:59 3:41 4:49
14 35 Franziska BuchbergerJugend mixed -1331:30 1(101) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(106) 6(108) Ziel *102 *107

3 HSW HSV Wals 5:05 ----- 16:15 20:41 ----- 30:10 31:30 10:24 25:05
#11 3BA 1,210 km 5:05 11:10 4:26 9:29 1:20

15 35 Franziska BuchbergerJugend mixed -1348:32 1(60) 2(61) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(69) Ziel
1 HSW HSV Wals 3:39 5:53 7:56 11:53 23:43 45:51 48:32

#3 1BA 1,610 km 3:39 2:14 2:03 3:57 11:50 22:08 2:41
16 33 Thomas Brodinger Jugend mixed -1353:03 1(101) 2(102) 3(104) 4(105) 5(107) 6(108) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:08 11:08 24:21 36:42 43:44 51:26 53:03
#14 4AB 1,290 km 3:08 8:00 13:13 12:21 7:02 7:42 1:37

Mixed -15  (16)

1 25 Max Jonas ObsczovskyJugend mixed -1512:15 1(61) 2(63) 3(72) 4(75) 5(77) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:41 3:29 4:58 5:40 7:14 8:27 9:31 10:22 12:15

#16 2BBB 1,970 km 2:41 0:48 1:29 0:42 1:34 1:13 1:04 0:51 1:53
2 25 Max Jonas ObsczovskyJugend mixed -1512:25 1(101) 2(107) 3(102) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(106) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:15 1:25 2:11 4:49 6:47 7:53 9:10 10:31 11:05 12:25
#24 4BB 1,660 km 0:15 1:10 0:46 2:38 1:58 1:06 1:17 1:21 0:34 1:20

3 24 Florian Mauschitz Jugend mixed -1514:56 1(61) 2(63) 3(72) 4(74) 5(77) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel *79
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:04 3:54 5:49 6:43 8:09 9:24 11:36 12:41 14:56 11:06

#14 2BAB 1,970 km 3:04 0:50 1:55 0:54 1:26 1:15 2:12 1:05 2:15
4 23 Markus Ban Jugend mixed -1514:57 1(61) 2(73) 3(72) 4(75) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel

2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:17 4:14 6:10 7:23 9:19 10:26 11:10 12:40 14:57
#11 2ABA 1,930 km 3:17 0:57 1:56 1:13 1:56 1:07 0:44 1:30 2:17

5 23 Markus Ban Jugend mixed -1515:35 1(101) 2(109) 3(103) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(106) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel *110
4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:24 1:43 2:52 4:36 7:41 8:58 10:25 12:30 13:18 15:35 6:02

#22 4AB 1,610 km 0:24 1:19 1:09 1:44 3:05 1:17 1:27 2:05 0:48 2:17
6 24 Marion Schönberger Jugend mixed -1516:50 1(61) 2(73) 3(72) 4(75) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:02 6:07 7:35 8:53 10:41 11:59 12:56 14:38 16:50
#3 1ABA 1,930 km 5:02 1:05 1:28 1:18 1:48 1:18 0:57 1:42 2:12

7 26 Lorenz Buchberger Jugend mixed -1518:16 1(61) 2(73) 3(72) 4(74) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel
2 HW Henndorf-Wals 3:15 4:25 6:09 7:44 9:42 10:43 11:39 16:04 18:16

#9 2AAA 1,930 km 3:15 1:10 1:44 1:35 1:58 1:01 0:56 4:25 2:12
8 26 Emily Ginzinger Jugend mixed -1519:01 1(61) 2(63) 3(72) 4(75) 5(77) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel

1 HW Henndorf-Wals 5:18 6:24 9:23 11:05 12:50 14:01 15:33 16:41 19:01
#8 1BBB 1,970 km 5:18 1:06 2:59 1:42 1:45 1:11 1:32 1:08 2:20

9 23 Sarah Mitterer Jugend mixed -1519:09 1(61) 2(63) 3(72) 4(74) 5(77) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:14 6:23 9:19 10:32 12:21 13:44 15:25 16:37 19:09

#6 1BAB 1,970 km 5:14 1:09 2:56 1:13 1:49 1:23 1:41 1:12 2:32
10 25 Leire Pammer Jugend mixed -1519:38 1(61) 2(73) 3(72) 4(74) 5(77) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:19 6:58 9:37 10:39 12:32 14:02 15:14 17:08 19:38
#1 1AAA 1,930 km 5:19 1:39 2:39 1:02 1:53 1:30 1:12 1:54 2:30

11 24 Marion Schönberger Jugend mixed -1519:48 1(101) 2(109) 3(103) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(106) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:43 2:02 3:35 5:56 9:22 12:56 14:38 17:32 18:13 19:48

#18 3AB 1,610 km 0:43 1:19 1:33 2:21 3:26 3:34 1:42 2:54 0:41 1:35
12 26 Emily Ginzinger Jugend mixed -1522:24 1(101) 2(107) 3(102) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(106) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel

3 HW Henndorf-Wals 0:22 2:06 3:32 9:25 13:50 15:39 17:40 19:42 20:33 22:24
#20 3BB 1,660 km 0:22 1:44 1:26 5:53 4:25 1:49 2:01 2:02 0:51 1:51
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Pl Stnr Name Kategorie Zeit

Mixed -15  (16) (Forts.)

13 23 Sarah Mitterer Jugend mixed -1525:00 1(101) 2(107) 3(102) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(116) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:32 2:26 4:18 8:31 11:59 14:20 16:42 21:54 22:37 25:00

#19 3BA 1,690 km 0:32 1:54 1:52 4:13 3:28 2:21 2:22 5:12 0:43 2:23
14 25 Leire Pammer Jugend mixed -1525:34 1(101) 2(109) 3(103) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(116) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:38 2:06 3:52 6:26 10:11 12:50 17:54 22:15 23:20 25:34
#17 3AA 1,640 km 0:38 1:28 1:46 2:34 3:45 2:39 5:04 4:21 1:05 2:14

15 26 Lorenz Buchberger Jugend mixed -1525:48 1(101) 2(109) 3(103) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(116) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel *115
4 HW Henndorf-Wals 0:33 2:42 3:46 9:49 12:25 13:55 14:45 21:22 24:24 25:48 24:41

#21 4AA 1,640 km 0:33 2:09 1:04 6:03 2:36 1:30 0:50 6:37 3:02 1:24
16 24 Florian Mauschitz Jugend mixed -1526:48 1(101) 2(107) 3(102) 4(105) 5(111) 6(110) 7(116) 8(108) 9(115) Ziel *116

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:45 2:14 3:26 8:05 11:25 13:52 19:35 24:48 25:23 26:48 6:40
#23 4BA 1,690 km 0:45 1:29 1:12 4:39 3:20 2:27 5:43 5:13 0:35 1:25

D 16-  (24)

1 42 Lucie Rothauer Damen ab 1613:12 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:15 2:23 3:32 5:39 9:40 10:52 12:17 13:12

#10 3AB 1,810 km 1:15 1:08 1:09 2:07 4:01 1:12 1:25 0:55
2 44 Nina Döllgast Damen ab 1614:42 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:44 3:38 4:29 5:53 10:49 12:17 13:48 14:42
#12 3BB 1,760 km 1:44 1:54 0:51 1:24 4:56 1:28 1:31 0:54

3 42 Lucie Rothauer Damen ab 1615:21 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:46 5:01 6:26 8:31 9:16 11:07 12:06 13:05 15:21

#2 1AB 2,130 km 3:46 1:15 1:25 2:05 0:45 1:51 0:59 0:59 2:16
4 43 Anika Simsch Damen ab 1615:26 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:49 5:10 6:20 8:37 9:27 11:18 12:02 13:25 15:26
#1 1AA 2,120 km 3:49 1:21 1:10 2:17 0:50 1:51 0:44 1:23 2:01

5 45 Andrea Strasser Damen ab 1615:44 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:48 5:07 6:23 8:08 9:05 11:05 12:05 13:32 15:44

#2 1AB 2,130 km 3:48 1:19 1:16 1:45 0:57 2:00 1:00 1:27 2:12
6 44 Nina Döllgast Damen ab 1616:37 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:56 5:52 7:26 9:07 10:09 12:06 13:14 14:19 16:37
#4 1BB 2,220 km 3:56 1:56 1:34 1:41 1:02 1:57 1:08 1:05 2:18

7 41 Claudia Wiemers Damen ab 1617:26 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:33 4:43 7:31 9:22 11:26 13:24 14:52 15:55 17:26

#6 2AB 2,130 km 2:33 2:10 2:48 1:51 2:04 1:58 1:28 1:03 1:31
8 41 Claudia Wiemers Damen ab 1617:56 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel *101

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:53 3:26 4:50 7:33 14:17 15:56 17:16 17:56 0:30
#14 4AB 1,810 km 1:53 1:33 1:24 2:43 6:44 1:39 1:20 0:40

9 45 Edith Müller-GrambichlerDamen ab 1618:30 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel
4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:19 3:00 4:15 7:29 13:40 15:31 17:36 18:30

#14 4AB 1,810 km 1:19 1:41 1:15 3:14 6:11 1:51 2:05 0:54
10 43 Anika Simsch Damen ab 1618:46 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel *113

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:34 2:41 3:50 6:00 10:42 15:16 17:25 18:46 10:04
#9 3AA 1,870 km 1:34 1:07 1:09 2:10 4:42 4:34 2:09 1:21

11 45 Edith Müller-GrambichlerDamen ab 1618:52 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:00 5:12 7:24 9:38 10:45 13:28 14:12 15:58 18:52

#7 2BA 2,210 km 3:00 2:12 2:12 2:14 1:07 2:43 0:44 1:46 2:54
12 45 Andrea Strasser Damen ab 1619:13 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel *106

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:29 4:42 5:58 7:33 12:04 15:48 17:53 19:13 3:44
#11 3BA 1,810 km 1:29 3:13 1:16 1:35 4:31 3:44 2:05 1:20

13 46 Lucie Mair Damen ab 1619:25 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel
2 HSW HSV Wals 2:55 5:03 6:38 9:14 10:23 13:18 15:00 16:29 19:25

#6 2AB 2,130 km 2:55 2:08 1:35 2:36 1:09 2:55 1:42 1:29 2:56
14 43 Lisa Mitterer Damen ab 1619:41 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(80) 8(67) Ziel

2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:56 5:13 7:27 9:36 11:40 14:01 15:27 16:49 19:41
#8 2BB 2,220 km 2:56 2:17 2:14 2:09 2:04 2:21 1:26 1:22 2:52

15 42 Carolin Schönberger Damen ab 1619:50 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:16 6:00 8:27 10:36 11:52 14:12 15:04 16:55 19:50

#7 2BA 2,210 km 3:16 2:44 2:27 2:09 1:16 2:20 0:52 1:51 2:55
16 41 Franziska Brodinger Damen ab 1621:34 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 4:23 6:44 9:43 11:51 13:15 15:52 16:46 18:48 21:34
#3 1BA 2,210 km 4:23 2:21 2:59 2:08 1:24 2:37 0:54 2:02 2:46

17 46 Daniela Buchberger Damen ab 1623:28 1(70) 2(63) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel
1 HSW HSV Wals 4:39 6:54 9:47 12:14 14:35 17:42 18:45 20:44 23:28

#3 1BA 2,210 km 4:39 2:15 2:53 2:27 2:21 3:07 1:03 1:59 2:44
18 43 Lisa Mitterer Damen ab 1624:06 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:29 5:22 7:35 9:26 18:53 21:33 23:17 24:06
#16 4BB 1,760 km 1:29 3:53 2:13 1:51 9:27 2:40 1:44 0:49

19 46 Lucie Mair Damen ab 1624:56 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel
4 HSW HSV Wals 2:09 5:21 6:43 8:37 15:29 19:10 23:50 24:56

#15 4BA 1,810 km 2:09 3:12 1:22 1:54 6:52 3:41 4:40 1:06
20 42 Carolin Schönberger Damen ab 1625:38 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel *106

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:31 7:23 8:43 11:03 16:47 20:25 24:13 25:38 4:26
#15 4BA 1,810 km 2:31 4:52 1:20 2:20 5:44 3:38 3:48 1:25

21 41 Franziska Brodinger Damen ab 1626:03 1(109) 2(116) 3(110) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:40 ----- 9:41 11:39 20:06 22:49 25:08 26:03

#11 3BA 1,810 km 2:40 7:01 1:58 8:27 2:43 2:19 0:55
22 46 Daniela Buchberger Damen ab 1627:50 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(113) 6(115) 7(101) Ziel

3 HSW HSV Wals 2:13 4:07 6:25 10:29 18:35 22:56 26:44 27:50
#10 3AB 1,810 km 2:13 1:54 2:18 4:04 8:06 4:21 3:48 1:06

23 44 Tanja Ebster Damen ab 1629:27 1(70) 2(73) 3(72) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(79) 8(69) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 4:35 7:54 12:54 16:59 18:43 22:31 23:40 26:01 29:27

#5 2AA 2,120 km 4:35 3:19 5:00 4:05 1:44 3:48 1:09 2:21 3:26
24 44 Tanja Ebster Damen ab 1636:57 1(109) 2(106) 3(102) 4(111) 5(112) 6(114) 7(101) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:27 5:42 8:12 12:55 25:48 31:16 35:45 36:57
#13 4AA 1,870 km 3:27 2:15 2:30 4:43 12:53 5:28 4:29 1:12
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H 16-  (24)

1 3 Bjarne Friedrichs Herren ab 1614:00 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 4:24 5:04 6:22 6:59 7:43 9:08 9:45 11:04 12:19 14:00

#2 1AB 2,420 km 4:24 0:40 1:18 0:37 0:44 1:25 0:37 1:19 1:15 1:41
2 3 Bjarne Friedrichs Herren ab 1615:11 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel

3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:46 1:20 1:58 2:20 3:20 6:19 ----- 9:17 10:51 11:56 15:11
#11 3ABA 1,990 km 0:46 0:34 0:38 0:22 1:00 2:59 2:58 1:34 1:05 3:15

3 6 Norbert Helminger Herren ab 1615:13 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel
2 HSW HSV Wals 3:25 4:12 5:44 6:29 7:17 9:05 9:54 11:19 12:57 15:13

#5 2AA 2,420 km 3:25 0:47 1:32 0:45 0:48 1:48 0:49 1:25 1:38 2:16
4 6 Franz Helminger Herren ab 1617:37 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel *63

1 HSW HSV Wals 4:46 6:28 7:54 8:51 9:40 11:26 12:14 13:52 15:22 17:37 6:04
#4 1BB 2,400 km 4:46 1:42 1:26 0:57 0:49 1:46 0:48 1:38 1:30 2:15

5 4 Simon Wiemers Herren ab 1617:55 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel
1 HW Henndorf-Wals 4:52 6:26 7:51 8:49 9:42 11:33 12:17 13:51 15:37 17:55

#3 1BA 2,390 km 4:52 1:34 1:25 0:58 0:53 1:51 0:44 1:34 1:46 2:18
6 7 Martin Bogensperger Herren ab 1618:40 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel

1 HW Henndorf-Wals 5:02 6:02 7:49 8:55 9:48 11:34 12:26 14:31 16:11 18:40
#2 1AB 2,420 km 5:02 1:00 1:47 1:06 0:53 1:46 0:52 2:05 1:40 2:29

7 5 Peter Ebster Herren ab 1619:20 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:24 6:19 8:28 9:23 10:24 12:15 13:23 15:11 16:59 19:20

#1 1AA 2,420 km 5:24 0:55 2:09 0:55 1:01 1:51 1:08 1:48 1:48 2:21
8 6 Franz Helminger Herren ab 1619:24 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel

3 HSW HSV Wals 1:07 2:03 2:53 3:29 4:54 9:25 12:35 13:43 16:34 18:16 19:24
#10 3AAB 2,080 km 1:07 0:56 0:50 0:36 1:25 4:31 3:10 1:08 2:51 1:42 1:08

9 4 Jakob Felix BuchbergerHerren ab 1620:06 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel
2 HW Henndorf-Wals 4:12 5:12 7:34 8:17 9:12 11:39 12:59 15:45 17:38 20:06

#6 2AB 2,420 km 4:12 1:00 2:22 0:43 0:55 2:27 1:20 2:46 1:53 2:28
10 6 Norberg Helminger Herren ab 1620:23 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel *115

4 HSW HSV Wals 0:49 1:43 2:22 3:20 4:35 8:14 ----- 11:33 18:15 19:28 20:23 14:12
#23 4BBA 2,050 km 0:49 0:54 0:39 0:58 1:15 3:39 3:19 6:42 1:13 0:55

11 5 Andreas Ban Herren ab 1620:47 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 4:17 5:20 7:16 8:36 10:27 12:42 13:58 16:02 18:05 20:47

#8 2BB 2,400 km 4:17 1:03 1:56 1:20 1:51 2:15 1:16 2:04 2:03 2:42
12 4 Jakob Felix BuchbergerHerren ab 1621:00 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel

4 HW Henndorf-Wals 1:12 2:14 3:11 3:55 5:28 10:20 14:57 15:54 18:48 20:20 21:00
#19 4ABA 1,990 km 1:12 1:02 0:57 0:44 1:33 4:52 4:37 0:57 2:54 1:32 0:40

13 7 Martin Bogensperger Herren ab 1621:07 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel
3 HW Henndorf-Wals 0:52 1:54 2:52 4:00 5:32 10:44 14:30 16:08 18:36 20:12 21:07

#13 3BAA 2,120 km 0:52 1:02 0:58 1:08 1:32 5:12 3:46 1:38 2:28 1:36 0:55
14 4 Simon Wiemers Herren ab 1622:10 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel

3 HW Henndorf-Wals 0:52 1:53 2:34 4:01 5:18 9:45 14:44 15:39 18:56 21:27 22:10
#14 3BAB 2,140 km 0:52 1:01 0:41 1:27 1:17 4:27 4:59 0:55 3:17 2:31 0:43

15 7 Hannes Lechner Herren ab 1624:29 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel
2 HW Henndorf-Wals 4:16 5:18 8:03 12:51 14:11 16:24 17:45 19:18 21:45 24:29

#7 2BA 2,390 km 4:16 1:02 2:45 4:48 1:20 2:13 1:21 1:33 2:27 2:44
16 3 Martin Schönberger Herren ab 1624:36 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel *63

2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:03 6:53 10:43 12:02 13:14 15:38 16:59 19:25 21:46 24:36 6:09
#7 2BA 2,390 km 5:03 1:50 3:50 1:19 1:12 2:24 1:21 2:26 2:21 2:50

17 7 Hannes Lechner Herren ab 1624:45 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel
4 HW Henndorf-Wals 1:25 2:24 3:31 4:09 5:45 10:45 13:49 17:47 21:34 23:41 24:45

#20 4ABB 2,010 km 1:25 0:59 1:07 0:38 1:36 5:00 3:04 3:58 3:47 2:07 1:04
18 2 Lars Larsen Herren ab 1624:53 1(73) 2(71) 3(75) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(80) 9(70) Ziel *63

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:05 8:14 11:59 13:12 14:57 18:32 19:39 21:20 22:50 24:53 6:09
#4 1BB 2,400 km 5:05 3:09 3:45 1:13 1:45 3:35 1:07 1:41 1:30 2:03

19 5 Peter Ebster Herren ab 1625:18 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel *120 *115
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:11 2:27 3:19 4:33 6:18 10:55 14:10 15:19 22:41 24:33 25:18 18:58 20:19

#15 3BBA 2,050 km 1:11 1:16 0:52 1:14 1:45 4:37 3:15 1:09 7:22 1:52 0:45
20 3 Martin Schönberger Herren ab 1626:01 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0.00 0:41 1:41 3:30 5:35 13:14 17:54 19:23 23:10 24:58 26:01
#22 4BAB 2,140 km 0:41 1:00 1:49 2:05 7:39 4:40 1:29 3:47 1:48 1:03

21 2 Lars Larsen Herren ab 1630:41 1(117) 2(109) 3(102) 4(110) 5(111) 6(112) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel *101
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:41 4:07 5:31 7:35 11:21 18:44 21:21 22:57 27:56 30:01 30:41 0:38

#16 3BBB 2,070 km 2:41 1:26 1:24 2:04 3:46 7:23 2:37 1:36 4:59 2:05 0:40
22 5 Andreas Ban Herren ab 1631:00 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(114) 10(101) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:19 2:21 6:11 6:54 8:42 16:04 21:09 22:24 26:48 30:06 31:00
#18 4AAB 2,080 km 1:19 1:02 3:50 0:43 1:48 7:22 5:05 1:15 4:24 3:18 0:54

23 2 Wolfgang Pammer Herren ab 1644:55 1(117) 2(107) 3(103) 4(110) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(106) 9(118) 10(101) Ziel *112 *115
4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:33 2:58 4:21 5:29 7:26 16:34 24:30 26:52 41:37 44:16 44:55 13:32 30:38

#17 4AAA 2,060 km 1:33 1:25 1:23 1:08 1:57 9:08 7:56 2:22 14:45 2:39 0:39

2 Wolfgang Pammer Herren ab 16Fehlst 1(73) 2(63) 3(74) 4(76) 5(64) 6(78) 7(77) 8(79) 9(70) Ziel
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 5:09 6:59 10:05 ----- 11:56 14:09 15:21 17:12 19:51 22:02

#5 2AA 2,420 km 5:09 1:50 3:06 1:51 2:13 1:12 1:51 2:39 2:11

H 55-  (12)

1 52 Florian Elstner Mixed ab 5515:51 1(60) 2(70) 3(71) 4(73) 5(76) 6(80) 7(69) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 2:58 4:19 6:53 8:15 9:51 11:50 13:21 15:51

#2 1AB 1,820 km 2:58 1:21 2:34 1:22 1:36 1:59 1:31 2:30
2 53 Markus Schorn Mixed ab 5516:19 1(60) 2(70) 3(71) 4(73) 5(76) 6(80) 7(69) Ziel

2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:16 2:48 6:40 7:50 10:05 12:07 13:33 16:19
#6 2AB 1,820 km 1:16 1:32 3:52 1:10 2:15 2:02 1:26 2:46

3 52 Florian Elstner Mixed ab 5516:43 1(117) 2(103) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(118) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:25 4:07 4:44 8:30 9:46 11:07 14:40 16:43

#11 3BA 1,380 km 1:25 2:42 0:37 3:46 1:16 1:21 3:33 2:03
4 54 Leopold Tonka Mixed ab 5518:10 1(60) 2(70) 3(71) 4(73) 5(76) 6(79) 7(69) Ziel

1 WAB Wals-Bleib in Bewebugn 3:21 5:00 8:05 9:29 11:35 13:29 15:25 18:10
#1 1AA 1,860 km 3:21 1:39 3:05 1:24 2:06 1:54 1:56 2:45
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H 55-  (12) (Forts.)

5 53 Sepp Wimmer Mixed ab 5518:15 1(60) 2(70) 3(62) 4(73) 5(76) 6(79) 7(69) Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:04 4:37 6:53 9:13 11:25 13:32 15:17 18:15

#3 1BA 1,920 km 3:04 1:33 2:16 2:20 2:12 2:07 1:45 2:58
6 52 Margit Elstner Mixed ab 5518:54 1(117) 2(102) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(114) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:44 4:23 6:38 8:04 9:44 11:45 16:57 18:54
#14 4AB 1,410 km 1:44 2:39 2:15 1:26 1:40 2:01 5:12 1:57

7 53 Sepp Wimmer Mixed ab 5522:30 1(117) 2(102) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(114) Ziel
3 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:16 4:01 5:47 ----- 13:27 15:08 20:25 22:30

#10 3AB 1,410 km 1:16 2:45 1:46 7:40 1:41 5:17 2:05
8 54 Leopold Tonka Mixed ab 5522:57 1(117) 2(102) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(118) Ziel

3 WAB Wals-Bleib in Bewebugn 4:27 6:43 7:59 12:09 13:28 15:39 19:54 22:57
#9 3AA 1,420 km 4:27 2:16 1:16 4:10 1:19 2:11 4:15 3:03

9 52 Margit Elstner Mixed ab 5525:35 1(60) 2(70) 3(62) 4(73) 5(76) 6(79) 7(69) Ziel *61 *61 *61 *63
2 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:48 3:34 12:21 14:12 16:23 19:05 22:14 25:35 4:53 8:00 9:22 10:49

#7 2BA 1,920 km 1:48 1:46 8:47 1:51 2:11 2:42 3:09 3:21
10 53 Markus Schorn Mixed ab 5528:33 1(117) 2(103) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(118) Ziel

4 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 0:59 3:35 4:21 10:25 11:26 12:57 25:39 28:33
#15 4BA 1,380 km 0:59 2:36 0:46 6:04 1:01 1:31 12:42 2:54

11 54 Eva Breitschädel Mixed ab 5528:50 1(60) 2(70) 3(62) 4(73) 5(76) 6(80) 7(69) Ziel
2 WAB Wals-Bleib in Bewebugn 2:54 5:36 9:44 12:29 20:21 23:53 26:51 28:50

#8 2BB 1,880 km 2:54 2:42 4:08 2:45 7:52 3:32 2:58 1:59
12 54 Eva Breitschädel Mixed ab 5529:54 1(117) 2(103) 3(110) 4(116) 5(106) 6(109) 7(114) Ziel

4 WAB Wals-Bleib in Bewebugn 3:03 7:16 9:10 12:09 15:39 18:16 27:19 29:54
#16 4BB 1,370 km 3:03 4:13 1:54 2:59 3:30 2:37 9:03 2:35

Family  (7)

1 107 Emil Breitschädel Family 18:02 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 3:47 7:13 9:07 12:00 13:36 14:30 18:02

3:47 3:26 1:54 2:53 1:36 0:54 3:32
2 106 Florian Prodinger Family 41:10 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 22:32 26:51 29:58 34:22 36:25 37:18 41:10
22:32 4:19 3:07 4:24 2:03 0:53 3:52

3 103 Hannah Wiemers Family 56:29 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 22:07 43:15 45:44 51:24 53:01 53:51 56:29

22:07 21:08 2:29 5:40 1:37 0:50 2:38
4 100 Moritz Grambichler Family 56:31 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 22:09 43:21 45:42 51:09 53:00 53:52 56:31
22:09 21:12 2:21 5:27 1:51 0:52 2:39

5 105 Emma Rothauer Family 1:03:03 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 9:35 24:52 32:02 46:13 49:51 51:55 1:03:03

9:35 15:17 7:10 14:11 3:38 2:04 11:08
6 102 Benjamin GrambichlerFamily 1:04:37 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel

1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 23:55 44:46 47:29 54:34 57:04 58:31 1:04:37
23:55 20:51 2:43 7:05 2:30 1:27 6:06

7 104 Kilian Wiemers Family 1:23:54 60 61 62 64 65 67 Ziel
1 AHD ASKÖ Henndorf Orienteering 1:07:26 1:11:20 1:14:43 1:17:32 1:19:44 1:20:37 1:23:54

1:07:26 3:54 3:23 2:49 2:12 0:53 3:17


